
Human Bingo — Gerunds and Infinitives 
 

Step 1: ​Complete the questions using either a gerund or an infinitive. 
 
How to play: To win the game Bingo you must get three answers in a row                               
horizontally, vertically or diagonally.  

● Ask your classmates the questions in the squares. Write your classmate’s name                       
in the square ​only if their answer is ‘yes’. Then ask the follow-up question in                             
that square. 

● If your classmate answers ‘no’, ask another question(s) until his or her answer is                           
‘yes’.  

● Call “BINGO!” when you get three squares with ‘yes’ answers from your                       
classmates. 

 

Do you like 
__________ (eat) spicy 
food? 
 
 
 
→ What is your favorite 
kind of spicy food? 
 

Do you expect 
__________ (move)  to 
a new city in the next 
year? 
 
 
→ Which city? 

Do you ever go 
_________ (hike) on 
the weekends? 
 
 
→ Where do you go? 
 
 

Do you dislike 
_________ (drive) ? 
 
 
 
→ Why don’t you like it? 
 

Are you going to 
continue __________ 
(take) English classes 
next fall? 
 
 
→ What do you want to 
improve? 

Did you start 
___________ (work)  at 
your current job in the 
past six months? 
 
→ Where do you work? 

Have you ever asked 
__________ (borrow) 
money from a friend? 
 
→ How much money? 
 
 
 

Have you ever gone 
__________  (sail)? 
 
 
→ When did you go?  

Have you learned 
_________ (do) 
something new in the 
past year?  
 
→ What did you learn? 
 

 
 


